Sunday D West B / 2015 Fall

Date
9/13/2015
9/13/2015
9/13/2015
9/13/2015

9/20/2015
9/20/2015
9/20/2015
9/20/2015

9/27/2015
9/27/2015
9/27/2015
9/27/2015

10/4/2015
10/4/2015
10/4/2015
10/4/2015

10/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015

10/18/2015
10/18/2015
10/18/2015
10/18/2015

10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015

11/1/2015
11/1/2015
11/1/2015
11/1/2015

11/8/2015
11/8/2015
11/8/2015
11/8/2015

Start Facility

5:10 PM NORTH 1

6:20 PM NORTH 1

8:30 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
10:30 PM EASTON 2

5:10 PM NORTH 1
6:20 PM NORTH 1
7:30 PM NORTH 1
8:40 PM NORTH 1

3:10 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
4:20 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
5:30 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
6:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

5:10 PM DUBLIN 2
6:20 PM DUBLIN 2
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
10:00 PM DUBLIN 2

5:00 PM DUBLIN 1
6:10 PM DUBLIN 1
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
10:00 PM DUBLIN 2

7:20 PM DUBLIN 1
8:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 1
10:50 PM DUBLIN 1

4:40 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS

5:50 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS

7:00 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
10:00 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

3:30 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
4:40 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
5:50 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
7:00 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS

6:50 PM DUBLIN 1

8:10 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS

9:20 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
10:30 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS

Home

Strong Hearts
BT2 Iceoholics
Hive

Army of Darkness

Hive

BT2 Iceoholics
Strong Hearts
Linworth Leafs

BT2 Iceoholics
Los Yokos

Purple Koolaid
Strong Hearts

Linworth Leafs
Purple Koolaid
Los Yokos

BT2 Iceoholics

Purple Koolaid
Sunday Barons
Army of Darkness
Los Yokos

Purple Koolaid
Army of Darkness
BT2 Iceoholics
Linworth Leafs

Strong Hearts
Los Yokos
Sunday Barons
Hive

Los Yokos

Linworth Leafs
Purple Koolaid
Sunday Barons

Army of Darkness
Purple Koolaid
Sunday Barons
Los Yokos
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Visitor

Los Yokos
Linworth Leafs
Purple Koolaid
Sunday Barons

Army of Darkness
Purple Koolaid
Sunday Barons
Los Yokos

Army of Darkness
Sunday Barons
Linworth Leafs
Hive

Sunday Barons
Army of Darkness
Hive

Strong Hearts

Strong Hearts
Hive

Linworth Leafs
BT2 Iceoholics

Los Yokos
Strong Hearts
Sunday Barons
Hive

Linworth Leafs
Army of Darkness
Purple Koolaid
BT2 Iceoholics

Strong Hearts
BT2 Iceoholics
Hive

Army of Darkness

Hive

BT2 Iceoholics
Strong Hearts
Linworth Leafs



11/15/2015
11/15/2015
11/15/2015
11/15/2015

11/22/2015
11/22/2015
11/22/2015
11/22/2015

11/29/2015
11/29/2015
11/29/2015
11/29/2015

5:10 PM DUBLIN 2

9:50 PM NORTH 2
10:10 PM CHILLER ICE WORKS
11:00 PM EASTON 2

7:10 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

8:20 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

9:30 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
10:40 PM NORTH 2

5:10 PM NORTH 2
6:20 PM NORTH 2
9:10 PM NORTH 1
9:50 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS

Army of Darkness BT2 Iceoholics

Hive
Linworth Leafs
Sunday Barons

Sunday Barons

Army of Darkness

Hive
Strong Hearts

Strong Hearts
Hive

Linworth Leafs
BT2 Iceoholics
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Strong Hearts
Purple Koolaid
Los Yokos

Linworth Leafs
Purple Koolaid
Los Yokos

BT2 Iceoholics

Purple Koolaid
Sunday Barons

Army of Darkness

Los Yokos



